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R22 Bagé Sul 430003 Aceguá 4.487 Preta 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 430055 Alto Alegre 1.869 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 430057 Alto Feliz 3.245 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R21 Pelotas Sul 430063 Amaral Ferrador 6.330 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 430066 André da Rocha 1.215 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R21 Pelotas Sul 430107 Arroio do Padre 2.784 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R08 Canoas Metropolitana 430165 Barão 6.591 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 430185 Barra do Guarita 3.327 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 430195 Barra Funda 2.621 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 430200 Barros Cassal 10.542 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 430215 Boa Vista das Missões 2.064 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 430237 Bom Progresso 2.294 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430245 Boqueirão do Leão 7.268 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 430320 Cacique Doble 5.094 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 430340 Caiçara 4.872 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 430355 Camargo 2.899 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 430367 Campestre da Serra 3.310 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R14 Santa Rosa Missioneira 430370 Campina das Missões 6.181 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430461 Canudos do Vale 1.705 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R04, 05 Capão da Canoa Metropolitana 430467 Capivari do Sul 4.463 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R27 Cachoeira do Sul Vales 430513 Cerro Branco 4.318 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R21 Pelotas Sul 430543 Chuí 5.930 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430558 Colinas 2.938 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 430580 Constantina 10.451 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430583 Coqueiro Baixo 1.485 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 430585 Coqueiros do Sul 2.369 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R13 Ijuí Missioneira 430587 Coronel Barros 2.837 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 430595 Cotiporã 3.903 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 430607 Cristal do Sul 2.897 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430620 Cruzeiro do Sul 13.267 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R11 Santo Ângelo Missioneira 430635 Dezesseis de Novembro 2.669 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430645 Dois Lajeados 3.387 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0
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R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430675 Doutor Ricardo 2.000 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 430692 Engenho Velho 1.521 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 430705 Ernestina 3.159 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 430730 Erval Seco 7.525 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 430745 Esperança do Sul 3.279 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 430750 Espumoso 15.666 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R27 Cachoeira do Sul Vales 430781 Estrela Velha 3.544 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 430786 Fagundes Varela 2.772 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 430810 Feliz 13.914 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 430912 Gramado dos Loureiros 2.467 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 430925 Guabiju 1.600 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R11 Santo Ângelo Missioneira 430950 Guarani das Missões 8.044 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R08 Canoas Metropolitana 430955 Harmonia 4.922 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R21 Pelotas Sul 430710 Herval 6.647 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R22 Bagé Sul 430965 Hulha Negra 6.112 Preta 0 0 0 0 0

R13 Ijuí Missioneira 430970 Humaitá 4.968 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 430980 Ibiaçá 4.809 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 430995 Ibirapuitã 3.968 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431030 Ilópolis 4.264 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R13 Ijuí Missioneira 431041 Inhacorá 2.246 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 431057 Itapuca 2.190 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 431085 Jaboticaba 3.973 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R13 Ijuí Missioneira 431115 Jóia 8.021 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R27 Cachoeira do Sul Vales 431123 Lagoa Bonita do Sul 2.734 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 431127 Lagoa dos Três Cantos 1.878 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 431125 Lagoão 5.780 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 431142 Lajeado do Bugre 2.510 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R22 Bagé Sul 431150 Lavras do Sul 7.136 Preta 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431164 Linha Nova 1.910 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R08 Canoas Metropolitana 431179 Maratá 2.721 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R11 Santo Ângelo Missioneira 431217 Mato Queimado 1.901 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 431235 Montauri 1.586 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0
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R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 431242 Mormaço 2.960 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 431275 Nova Alvorada 3.458 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431280 Nova Araçá 5.059 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 431295 Nova Boa Vista 2.120 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431300 Nova Bréscia 3.305 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R14 Santa Rosa Missioneira 431301 Nova Candelária 3.062 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R14 Santa Rosa Missioneira 431342 Novo Machado 3.645 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 431344 Novo Tiradentes 2.264 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 431346 Novo Xingu 1.895 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 431380 Palmitinho 7.339 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R08 Canoas Metropolitana 431403 Pareci Novo 4.177 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R27 Cachoeira do Sul Vales 431406 Passa Sete 4.738 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R21 Pelotas Sul 431417 Pedras Altas 2.048 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 431445 Pinhal 2.640 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 431449 Pinheirinho do Vale 4.647 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R11 Santo Ângelo Missioneira 431455 Pirapó 2.610 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431475 Poço das Antas 2.216 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 431477 Pontão 3.797 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R14 Santa Rosa Missioneira 431500 Porto Lucena 5.101 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R14 Santa Rosa Missioneira 431505 Porto Mauá 2.410 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431513 Pouso Novo 1.830 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431517 Protásio Alves 2.153 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431520 Putinga 4.132 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431545 Relvado 2.133 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431580 Roca Sales 11.993 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R11 Santo Ângelo Missioneira 431647 Salvador das Missões 2.937 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 431673 Santa Cecília do Sul 1.713 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431725 Santa Tereza 1.760 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R21 Pelotas Sul 431700 Santana da Boa Vista 7.854 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 431755 Santo Antônio do Palma 2.287 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 431775 Santo Antônio do Planalto 2.060 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 431795 Santo Expedito do Sul 2.517 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0
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R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431844 São Jorge 2.673 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 431845 São José das Missões 2.632 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431846 São José do Herval 2.135 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R14 Santa Rosa Missioneira 431849 São José do Inhacorá 2.446 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R08 Canoas Metropolitana 431861 São José do Sul 2.418 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431862 São José dos Ausentes 3.579 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R11 Santo Ângelo Missioneira 431920 São Nicolau 5.435 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R14 Santa Rosa Missioneira 431930 São Paulo das Missões 6.093 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R13 Ijuí Missioneira 431973 São Valério do Sul 2.997 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431975 São Vendelino 2.290 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R27 Cachoeira do Sul Vales 432026 Segredo 7.019 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R14 Santa Rosa Missioneira 432032 Senador Salgado Filho 2.891 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R28 Santa Cruz do Sul Vales 432067 Sinimbu 9.748 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R27 Cachoeira do Sul Vales 432070 Sobradinho 14.833 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 432132 Taquaruçu do Sul 3.155 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 432147 Tiradentes do Sul 5.782 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 432162 Travesseiro 2.528 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R14 Santa Rosa Missioneira 432210 Tucunduva 6.009 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 432215 Tunas 4.176 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 432218 Tupanci do Sul 1.479 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R11 Santo Ângelo Missioneira 432234 Ubiretama 2.144 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 432235 União da Serra 1.405 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 432254 Vale Real 5.801 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R28 Santa Cruz do Sul Vales 432252 Vale Verde 3.477 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 432255 Vanini 2.130 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 432285 Vespasiano Correa 2.056 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 432310 Vicente Dutra 5.153 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 432330 Vila Flores 3.589 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 432335 Vila Lângaro 2.080 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R17, 18, 19 Passo Fundo Norte 432340 Vila Maria 4.423 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R15, 20 Palmeira das Mis. Norte 432350 Vista Alegre 2.863 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 432360 Vista Alegre do Prata 1.648 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0
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R11 Santo Ângelo Missioneira 432375 Vitória das Missões 3.389 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 430786 Fagundes Varela 2.772 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 430925 Guabiju 1.600 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431238 Monte Belo do Sul 2.789 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431446 Pinhal da Serra 2.173 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431517 Protásio Alves 2.153 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431725 Santa Tereza 1.760 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431844 São Jorge 2.673 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 431975 São Vendelino 2.290 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 432235 União da Serra 1.405 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 432254 Vale Real 5.801 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 432330 Vila Flores 3.589 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R23, 24, 25, 26 Caxias do Sul Serra 432360 Vista Alegre do Prata 1.648 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R27 Cachoeira do Sul Vales 430513 Cerro Branco 4.318 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R27 Cachoeira do Sul Vales 431123 Lagoa Bonita do Sul 2.734 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R27 Cachoeira do Sul Vales 431406 Passa Sete 4.738 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R27 Cachoeira do Sul Vales 432026 Segredo 7.019 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R28 Santa Cruz do Sul Vales 431215 Mato Leitão 4.557 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R28 Santa Cruz do Sul Vales 432253 Vale do Sol 11.046 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R28 Santa Cruz do Sul Vales 432252 Vale Verde 3.477 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430070 Anta Gorda 6.614 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430245 Boqueirão do Leão 7.268 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430583 Coqueiro Baixo 1.485 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430645 Dois Lajeados 3.387 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430675 Doutor Ricardo 2.000 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 430843 Forquetinha 2.530 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431036 Imigrante 3.317 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431300 Nova Bréscia 3.305 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431475 Poço das Antas 2.216 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431513 Pouso Novo 1.830 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431520 Putinga 4.132 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431545 Relvado 2.133 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0
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R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 431846 São José do Herval 2.135 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 432162 Travesseiro 2.528 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0

R29, 30 Lajeado Vales 432285 Vespasiano Correa 2.056 Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0


